
PROJECTION
THIRD ANGLE

®

CORPORATION

REVISIONS
ECO NO. REV. DESCRIPTION DATE REV. / APPV. BY

A RELEEASED TO MANUFACTURING 3/7/2011 ENM / VXP

B ITEM #4 WAS SHCS38-16X1 11/5/2013 ENM / VXP

C P/N: 21030865 WAS 21030782, CHG ALL 
HRDWR TO METRIC 2/2/2015 KLB / VXP

ITEM QTY DWG# PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8 2 LA596-2X2 LABEL, "DANGER!  STAY CLEAR OF LOAD", BLACK, RED, YELLOW ON WHT 2" X 2" TRIANGLE

7 2 LA597-2X2 LABEL, "DANGER!  STAY CLEAR OF LOAD", BLACK, RED, YELLOW ON WHT 2" X 2" ROUND

6 4 SLWM10 SPLIT LOCKWASHER, M10, STEEL, ZINC PLATED

5 4 FLWM10 FLAT WASHER, M10, STEEL, ZINC PLATED

4 4 SHCSM10X20 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, M10 X 20MM, STEEL, ZP, CLASS 12.9, PITCH 1.5

3 4 SHCSM10X25 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, M10 X 25MM, STEEL, ZP, CLASS 12.9, PITCH 1.5

2 2 21030865 21030865 MOUNTING BLOCK, END OF BEAM HANDLEBAR AND PARKING STANDS - METRIC

1 2 21300894 21300894 END BEAM HANDLE, 3" SQ. BEAMS, MANUAL ROTATION

B

6

3

B

1

4 5
8

7

2

C

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

CONTROL CODE: MA

SO110001507

ERIC  MILLER
SEE B.O.M.

 

NONE
FINISH:

MATERIAL:

END HANDLE ASSEMBLY,

MANUAL ROTATION (PAIR)

USED
DWN:

ENG:

CHK:

APR:

THIS DRAWING, RELATED DETAIL DRAWINGS & TECHNICAL INFORMATION SUPPLIED WITH 

(978)-568-0221

SIZE DWG NO.

REVSCALE

FIRST

1
B

1SHEET

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
REMOVE ALL BURRS & HUDSON, MA 01749

THEM ARE THE PROPERTY OF ANVER CORPORATION.  ALL EQUIPMENT DESIGN & 

THEREOF MAY BE MADE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ANVER CORPORATION.

VXP

VXP

VXP 3/7/2011

3/7/2011

3/7/2011

3/7/2011

3" SQ. BEAMS,

21300895
C1:2 OF

36 PARMENTER ROAD

APPLICATION DATA HEREIN IS CONSIDERED CONFIDENTIAL.  NO USE OR DISCLOSURE 

BREAK SHARP EDGES

TOLERANCES

.XX   ±

.XXX ±

.X     ±
INCHES

MAXIMUM SURFACE FINISH
INTERNAL FILLETS

ANGLES

N/A
N/A

NOTES:
 

  

  

  

  


